Eagle Express

Shanklin Elementary March 27, 2019
830-875-2515 Debby Ewald, Principal
E-mail the principal at deborah.ewald@Iuling.txed.net.

STAAR Saturday Camps

Our first STAAR Saturday Camp was held on March 2 (Sports Theme). All
third-fifth grade students are invited. Forms were sent out previously in
communication folders. Surplus copies are available in the office. We
have two more remaining sessions - March 30 (Super Hero Theme) and
May 4 (Star Wars Theme) for all third-fifth grade students. Breakfast will be
available upon student arrival as early as 7:30 a.m. Sessions start at 8:00
a.m. Camps end af 11 a.m. Door prizes, photo booths, dancing, and
learning are always included!

Yearbooks — Last Sales Week - Don’t Miss Out!

Order forms were distributed in January. Surplus forms are available in the
office. Orders will be taken until March 28, 2019. Reserve your copy today!

Additional Calendar Dates:

e April 9, 2019 - Tuesday - D Day
o STAAR (4t Grade Writing, 5th Grade Math)
o Closed Campus — No Visitors Due To Testing!
o After School Tutorials Are Cancelled
o Open House/Bond Tour/Community Meeting — Shanklin Library —
5:30-6:30 p.m.
o 4H Meeting - 7:00 p.m. — Luling Primary Cafeteria
e April 10, 2019 - Wednesday - E Day
o STAAR (5t Grade Reading)
o Closed Campus — No Visitors Due To Testing!
o After School Tutorials Are Cancelled
e April 11, 2019 - Thursday - A Day
e April 12, 2019 - Friday - B Day
o Fifth Grading Period Ends
e April 15, 2019 - Monday - C Day
o Sixth Grading Period Begins
e April 14, 2019 - Tuesday - D Day
o Report Cards Are Distributed
o After School Tutorials for Invited Students — 4-5 p.m.
o PTB Meeting - 6:15 p.m. — Shanklin Cafeteria
o Spring Literacy/Math Night — 6:30-7:30 p.m. - Shanklin Cafeteria
e April 17,2019 - Wednesday - E Day
o After School Tutorials for Invited Students — 4-5 p.m.
e April 18, 2019 - Thursday - A Day
o Honors Assemblies — Shanklin Cafeteria

Calendar Information:

March 27, 2019 - Wednesday -

E Day

e After School Tutorials for
Invited Students — 4-5 p.m.

March 28, 2019 - Thursday - A

Day

e Yearbook Sales End Today!

e Campus Advisory Team
Meeting — Cancelled Due To
Required Staff Meeting

March 29, 2019 - Friday - B Day

March 30, 2019 - Saturday

e Saturday Camp - Super Hero
Theme
o 7:30-8:00 a.m. -
Breakfast
o 8:00-11:00 a.m. -
Camp

April 1, 2019 - Monday - C Day

April 2, 2019 - Tuesday - D Day
e After School Tutorials for

Invited Students — 4-5 p.m.

April 3, 2019 - Wednesday - E
Day
e Paraprofessional

Appreciation Day!
e After School Tutorials for
Invited Students — 4-5 p.m.

April 4, 2019 - Thursday — A Day
April 5, 2019 - Friday - B Day
April 8, 2019 - Monday - C Day

o STAAR Pep Rally — Fine Arfs
Building — 2:45 p.m.



